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STATESVILLE ROAD

U.S. HIGHWAY 21
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BUILDING 1
139,409 SF

BUILDING 2
495,101 SF

BUILDING 3
269,325 SF

BUILDING 4
134,000 SF
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GIBBON ROAD

LOT 6

GIBBON RD.
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DRIVEWAY CONNECTIONS IN THIS AREA TO BE
FURTHER EVALUATED WITH CONTINUED
COORDINATION OF GIBBON ROAD EXTENSION WITH
BEACON PARTNERS, NCDOT, CDOT/PLANNING, AND
XPO CORPORATION, OF GIBBON ROAD EXTENSION
TO OLD STATESVILLE ROAD

1

3

4

3

C2.0
JCOAPPROVED BY:

DRAWN BY: JAW

1" = 120'SCALE: 

DATE: 04/29/16

15029JOB #

. . . . . . 3 2 1
DA

TE

..

 Ju
ly

 2
6,

  2
01

6 
- 2

:2
4p

m
 B

y:
 JW

iss
le

r
P:

\1
50

29
 P

ro
je

ct
 R

un
w

ay
\D

w
g\

15
02

9 
C2

.0
 O

VS
IT

E.
dw

g

THIS DOCUMENT, TOGETHER WITH THE CONCEPTS AND DESIGNS PRESENTED HEREIN, AS AN INSTRUMENT OF SERVICE, IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE SPECIFIC PURPOSE AND CLIENT FOR WHICH IT WAS PREPARED.  REUSE OF AND IMPROPER RELIANCE ON THIS DOCUMENT WITHOUT WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION AND ADAPTATION BY ORSBORN ENGINEERING GROUP, PA SHALL BE WITHOUT LIABILITY TO ORSBORN ENGINEERING GROUP, PA.
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TREE SAVE AREA REQUIREMENTS:

SPEED

LIMIT
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RGROCHOSKE
Callout
Add 30" x 30" stop signs (R1-1) at all DWs intersection public street. 
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